8a Cashbook Report. Attached.
8b Bank Reconciliation Statement. Attached.
8c Bank Statement. Attached.
8d Bank Reconciliation. Attached.

CASHBOOK 1
Hinckley & Rugby BS
30 November 2025

Receipts

Payments

Balance.

Balance.

Amount Paid.

Amount Banked.

£236.81

£236.81

£40,000.00

£40,00.00

£236.81

£236.81



Date: 01/12/2025 Uppingham Town Council Current Year

Time: 06:22

Cashbook 1

Hinckley & Rugby

Page: 31
User: S.COE
For Month No: 8

Receipts for Month 8

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detai|
Balance Brought Fwd : 40,000.00 40,000.00
Interest Banked: 28/11/2025 236.81
Interest Hinckley & Rugby 236.81 1090 110 236.81 Interest
Total Receipts for Month 236.81 0.00 0.00 236.81
0.00 0.00 40,236.81

Cashbook Totals 40,236.81

Continued on Page 32



Date: 01/12/2025

Time: 06:22

Uppingham Town Council Current Year

Cashbook 1

Hinckley & Rugby

Page: 32
User: S.COE
For Month No: 8

Payments for Month 8

Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt

£ Creditors

Nominal Ledger Analysis

EVAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail

e
28/11/2025 Lloyds Bank plc BACS 236.81 1090 110 236.81 Interest
Total Payments for Month 236.81 0.00 0.00 236.81
Balance Carried Fwd 40,000.00
Cashbook Totals 40,236.81 0.00

0.00 40,236.81




Date: 01/12/2025 Uppingham Town Council Current Year

Page 1
Time: 06:25 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 30/11/2025 User: §.COE
for Cashbook 1 - Hinckley & Rugby
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
Hinckley & Rugby 30/11/2025 40,000.00
40,000.00
Unpresented Payments (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
40,000.00
Unpresented Receipts (Plus)
0.00
0.00
40,000.00
Balance per Cash Book is :- 40,000.00
Difference is :- 0.00
Clir Dave Ainslie:
NAME  ssmrsemmmmmisis s o Sighed  ssmasssmsnaasnsneanmasssnusnsanasa DA | wrusieemm s

Signatory 2:

Name saammmnmnsmamaannsarmsmmmeanoigned sisismsamnmmnnrmamamGasmmrarDate



Savings Accounts Summary

4 N

Uppingham Town Council

Local Council 90 Day Notice Interest rate: 2.9 %

17016060126

Available balance Pending balance

£40,000.00 £40,000.00
PAYMENTS

MANAGE ACCOUNT

Year
2025
Date & Description Amount & Balance
o
25/11/2025 Interest Paid -£236.81 £40,000.00
.
25/11/2025 Interest £236.81 £40,236.81
N
18/09/2025 Receipt £20,000.00 £40,000.00
LY
p
17/09/2025 Receipt £19,900.00 £20,000.00




Date: 01/12/2025 Uppingham Town Council Current Year Page 1

Time: 06:25 User: S.COE
Bank Reconciliation up to 30/11/2025 for Cashbook No 1 - Hinckley & Rugby

Date Cheque/Ref Amnt Paid Amnt Banked Stat Amnt Difference Cleared Payee Name or Description
28/11/2025 BACS 236.81 236.81 R Lloyds Bank plc
28/11/2025  Interest 236.81 236.81 R B Receipi(s) Banked

236.81 236.81

Clir Dave Ainslie:
Name sisgimainasiasissmmsanniieeSigned piaisaaninvsanmnmimsmnians Date  <sseaissg
Signatory 2:

[N VE=T 131 TSI RSPRRSURSSUROURRTUUITURRORN.c | o | - o RO SUUOSERUSORRRSRROURURPTRON b - |1 - S



CASHBOOK 2

Lloyds Current
30 November 2025

8a Cashbook Report. Attached.
8b Bank Reconciliation Statement. Attached.
8c Bank Statement. Attached.
8d Bank Reconciliation. Attached.

Receipts

Payments

Balance.

Balance.

Amount Paid.

Amount Banked.

The difference between 8c & 8b is £60.96, the payment to DCK.

£6,397.80

£25,032.60

£68,875.67

£68,936.63

£25,032.60

£6,397.80



Date: 01/12/2025

Time: 06:29

Uppingham Town Council Current Year

Lloyds Bank Account

Cashbook 2

Page: 310
User: S.COE

For Month No: 8

Receipts for Month 8

Receipt Ref Name of Payer

2131
2131
2101
2101
2111
2111
2120
2120

2124
2124
2127
2127

2122
2122

2129
2129
Dec-25
Dec-25
2089
2089

2123
2123

2149
2149
2091
2091
2072
2072
2104
2104
M023
M023
WINN25
WINN25

2117
2117

NIL

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Balance Brought Fwd :

Banked: 03/11/2025
R Mallett

Banked: 03/11/2025
M Tomalin

Banked: 03/11/2025
S Phiflips

Banked: 03/11/2025
A Saffron

Banked: 03/11/2025
R Hull

Banked: 03/11/2025
B Faulkner & Son
Banked: 03/11/2025
Northfield

Banked: 05/11/2025
A Savage

Banked: 05/11/2025
LNS CiC

Banked: 07/11/2025
Alvis Tahir

Banked: 07/11/2025
P Tressler

Banked: 07/11/2025
R Cowey

Banked: 07/11/2025
Petrina Campbell (Mint & Dove)

Banked: 07/11/2025 1,

Curtain Up

Banked: 07/11/2025
Curtain Up
Banked: 07/11/2025

E Dorman Funeral Directors

Banked: 11/11/2025
J Torbell

Banked: 11/11/2025
E Pinder

Banked: 14/11/2025

£ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount
87,510.47 87,510.47

110.00
110.00 ¥~ 1200 140 110.00

127.50
12750 v~ 1130 120 127.50

37.50
37.50 / 1130 120 37.50

100.00
100.00 1200 140 100.00

50.00
50.00 +~ 1200 140 50.00

200.00
200.00 1200 140 200.00

80.00
80.00 7~ 1200 140 80.00

60.00
60.00 7 1200 140 60.00

288.00
288.00 / 1165 130 288.00

50.00
50.00 1130 120 50.00

95.00
95.00v 1200 140 95.00

120.00
120.00 v~ 1130 120 120.00

100.00
100.00 1200 140 100.00

335.00
133500 7 1130 120 1,335.00

458.75
458,75 1130 120 458.75

80.00 _

80.00 " 1300 170 80.00

288.00
288007 1165 130 288.00

625.00
625.00 A 1500 140 625.00

493.24

Transaction Detaij

Market Fee

Town Hall Fee

Town Hall Fee

Market Fee

Market Fee

Market Fee

Market Fee

Market Fee

Road Closure Repayment

Market FEE

Market FEE

Town Hall Fee

Market Fee

Town Hall

Town Hall Fee

Cemetery Fee

Road Closure Contribution

Ground Rent Fee Tods

Continued on Page 311



Date: 01/12/2025

Time: 06:29

Uppingham Town Council Current Year

Cashbook 2

Lloyds Bank Account

Page: 311
User: S.COE
For Month No: 8

Receipts for Month 8

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detaijl
NIL EON 493.24 ‘/ 1220 140 493.24 Refund from 2023/24
UPP2025 Banked: 14/11/2025 288.00
UPP2025 Uppingham First 288.00 v~ 1165 130 288.00 Road Closure Recharge 2025
2133 Banked: 14/11/2025 25.00
2133 L Cocking 25.00 4 1200 140 25.00 Market Fee
2100 Banked: 14/11/2025 150.00 ;
2100 N Armstrong 150.00 / 1130 120 150.00 Town Hall Fee
418 Banked: 14/11/2025 -50.00
418 | Zervoudaki -50.00 -// 12560 150 -50.00 Allotment refund
2125 Banked: 17/11/2025 110.00
2125 Neil Cavener 110.00'\/ 1200 140 110.00 Market Fee
2130 Banked: 17/11/2025 75.00
2130 C Cylvester 75.00 v/ 1200 140 75.00 Market Fee
2119 Banked: 19/11/2025 100.00
2119 Wesses 100.00 / 1200 140 100.00 Market Fee
2105 Banked: 21/11/2025 175.00
2105 Youth Space 175.00 e 1130 120 175.00 Town Hall Fee
2086 Banked: 21/11/2025 95.00
2086 P Tressler 95,00/ 1200 140 95.00 Market Fee
2033 Banked: 25/11/2025 200.00
2033 S Pegelow 200.00/ 1130 120 200.00 Town Hall Fee
B10M24 Banked: 26/11/2025 195.00
B10M24 E Dorman Funeral Directors 195.00 / 1300 170 110.00 M024
1300 170 85.00 BO10
Interest Banked: 28/11/2025 236.81
Interest Hinckley & Rugby 236.81 v’/ 1090 110 236.81 Interest
2062 2095 Banked: 28/11/2025 100.00
2062 2095 SAVE AND TRADE 100.00 / 1200 140 100.00 Market Fee
Total Receipts for Month 6,397.80 0.00 0.00 6,397.80
Cashbook Totals 93,908.27 0.00 0.00 93,908.27

Continued on Page 312



Date: 01/12/2025 Uppingham Town Council Current Year Page: 312

Time: 06:29 Cashbook 2 User: S.COE
Lloyds Bank Account For Month No: 8
Payments for Month 8 Nominal Ledger Analysis
Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £ VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
03/11/2025 Water Plus Payments DD 54.39+ 4 4225 120 54.39 Utility W ater Town Halt
03/11/2025 Water Plus Payments DD 4234V 7.06 4225 150 35.28 Utility Water Allotment
03/11/2025 Water Plus Payments DD 32.52 / 5.42 4225 150 27.10 Utility Water Allotment LR
05/11/2025 True Potential (Auto Enrol) DD 685.94 v 4001 100 685.94 True Potential Pension
Payment
05/11/2025 Amanet Ltd BACS 50.40 v 8.40 4050 100 42.00 Internet Cloud Back Up
05/11/2025 Adam Lowe Expense Repaid BACS 14.00 v~ 4030 100 14.00 Land Registry Search
05/11/2025 Society Local Council Clerks BACS 360.00 v 4030 100 360.00 SLCC Membership
05/11/2025 Four Seasons Garden Services BACS 456.25 v/ 4217 120 456.25 Keyholding
05/11/2025 PHS Group BACS 87.62v 14.60 4216 120 73.02 ('\)AIeaning Service Door
ats
05/11/2025 S4 Facilities Management BACS 2,208.00 / 368.00 4216 120 1,840.00 Cleaning Services
05/11/2025 Glendale Countryside LTD BACS 2,068.90 g 344.82 4214 130 1,724.08 Maintenance Grounds
12/11/2025 Blachere lllumination Ltd BACS 3,614.40 -»./ 602.40 4182 110 3,012.00 Lights Bains Corner
316 0 -3,012.00 Lights Bains Corner
6000 110 3,012.00 Lights Bains Corner
12/11/2025 DJL UK Ltd BACS 456.00 / 76.00 4182 110 380.00 Maintenance XMAS lights
316 0 -380.00 Maintenance XMAS lights
6000 110 380.00 Maintenance XMAS lights
12/11/2025 Adam Lowe exp BACS 43.50 / 4026 100 43.50 Post Office Stamps
12/11/2025 Adam Lowe exp BACS 14.00 v~ 4030 100 14.00 Land Registry
12/11/2025 Adam lowe exp BACS 14.00 \/ 4030 100 14.00 Land Registry
12/11/2025 D Norton & Sons BACS 27.95v" 4.66 4215 120 23.29 Maintenance Town Hall
12/11/2025 Travis Perkins Trading Co Ltd BACS 6.60 1.10 4215 120 5.50 Maintenance Town Hall
14/11/2025 Rutland County Council BACS 466.80 77.80 4310 130 389.00 Bin Leicester Road
17/11/2025 N Kennedy BACS 30.00 v~ 4216 120 30.00 K & K Window Cleaner
17/11/2025 Crown Gas and Power SDD 109.91 \/ 5.23 4200 120 104.68 Utility Gas Town Hall
17/11/2025 Vonage Business Ltd DD 38.40 7 6.40 4210 120 32.00 Utility Telephone Town
hall
18/11/2025 Jangro (Leicester) Ltd BACS 191.32 / 31.89 4025 100 159.43 Consumables Cleaning
18/11/2025 Rutland County Council BACS 100.20 4115 110 100.20 Election Cost
18/11/2025 Adam Lowe BACS 102.00 v/ 4042 100 102.00 Reimburse Hand Dryer
18/11/2025 Lloyds Bank plc DD 10.20v" 4043 100 10.20 Bank Charges
18/11/2025 DCK Payroll Solutions Ltd DD 4,718.32 / 4000 100 4,718.32 Payrill Saleries
November 25
21/11/2025 Total Energies DD 158.72 / 7.56 4205 140 151.16 Utility Electricty Toilets
21/11/2025 Adam Lowe BACS 3.50 / 4215 120 3.50 Broken Tile Exspense
21/11/2025 DJL UK Ltd BACS 2,400.00 ‘/ 400.00 4182 110 2,000.00 Maintenance Carpark
21/11/2025 LRALC Ltd BACS 40.00 * 4030 100 40.00 Sunscriptions
21/11/2025 SSE Energy Solutions BACS 1,749.62 291.60 4205 120 1,458.02 Utility Electricity Town
Hall
21/11/2025 RBL Poppy Appeal DD 25.00 / 4030 100 25.00 Poppy Appeat
25/11/2025 Bourne Electrical & Plumbing BACS 360.00 / 60.00 4215 120 300.00 Maintenance Town Hall
Lights
25/11/2025 Bourne Electrical & Plumbing BACS 2,674.80 \/ 44580 4215 120 2,229.00 Maintenance Repair
Heaters
25/11/2025 Siemens Financial Services BACS 216.00 v 36.00 4015 100 180.00 Photocopier Lease
25/11/2025 Community Heartbeat Trust BACS 113.94 * 18.99 4183 120 94.95 DEFIB Consumables
25/11/2025 East Midlands Security & Fire BACS 752.52 / 125.42 4214 120 627.10 Maintenance Service
26/11/2025 DCK Payroli Solutions Ltd DD 60.96 10.16 4003 100 50.80 Payroll Administration
27/11/2025 Water Plus Payments DD 65.58 v~ 4225 140 65.58 Utility Water Market
Place WC

Continued on Page 313



Date: 01/12/2025 Uppingham Town Council Current Year Page: 313

Time: 06:29 Cashbook 2 User: S.COE
Lloyds Bank Account For Month No: 8
Payments for Month 8 Nominal Ledger Analysis
Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors E£VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail

—= e Uidl

28/11/2025 Vulcana Gas Appliances BACS 408.00 / 68.00 4214 120 340.00 Maintenance Gas
Service
Total Payments for Month 25,032.60 0.00 3,017.31 22,015.29
Balance Carried Fwd 68,875.67

Cashbook Totals 93,908.27 0.00 3,017.31 90.890.96




Date:01/12/2025 Uppingham Town Council Current Year Page 1

Time: 06:44 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 30/11/2025 User: 8.COE

for Cashbook 2 - Lloyds Bank Account

Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
Lloyds Bank A/C 30/11/2025 68,936.63
68,936.63
Unpresented Payments (Minus) Amount
26/11/2025 DD DCK Payroll Solutions Ltd 60.96
60.96
68,875.67

Unpresented Receipts (Plus)

0.00
0.00
68,875.67
Balance per Cash Book is :- 68,875.67
Difference is :- 0.00
Signatory 1:
NAME icosiesismsssmsssnmrsosersssssmssanssvossessssraionarvassnreSIONEU  vupsssasrsrsvasnmizomsassounriyenesrinssinsronsvieasoassensse) Date ...cccoevvecieiiieacinnans
Signatory 2:
NAME st s Ewa s tresse v Signed snnasianimssnmneiinmemmeeasens DAL smasssnmeeiess o



o LLOYDS

Uppingham Town Council
The Town Hall

High Street East

United Kingdom

LE15 9PY

BUSINESS ACCOUNT

Money In £6,447.80
Money Out £25,021.64
Your Transactions

Date Des_cription Type
03Nov2s Lo 1943000N 010634 PP
03Nov25  ST000001660525539 116688 FPI
03Nov25  AC.SAFFRONWALDERENT SO
03Nov25  WATER PLUS 7001343214 DD
03Nov25  WATER PLUS 0124018044 DD
03Nov25  WATER PLUS 0831167818 DD
03Nov2s e rato0 pozr2e PP
oz EOUMMERIENS em
ovovzs  USESLRONEGHEE oo
ovovzs  DETESENRTIEED o
04Nov2s [ INDLAY SCXMASIN FPI
05Nov25  TRUE POTENTIAL 146686AE DD
orovzs | HECUEKISENTE oo
05Nov25  AGI000001658900711 LAND FPO
05Nov25  4NoNGo0T640075142 35253 FPO
05Nov25  GLENDALE SERVICES PO

300000001662539460 GC147-

(Continued on next page)

01 December 2025

Your Account
Sort Code 30-94-97
Account Number 49204460

Page 1 of 4

01 November 2025 to 30 November 2025

Balance on 01 November 2025

Balance on 30 November 2025

Money In (£)

Money Out (£)

127.50 (

37.50 +~
100.00 +~
3252
4234
54.39 v
50.00 vt/
200.00 ‘l/
110.00 \11/
80.00 ‘I/
28800+
|
| 685.94v"
60.00 %
|
i 14.007"
| 50.40 %"
2,068.90 v

Lloyds Bank plc. Registered Office: 25 Gresham Street, London EC2V 7HN. Registered in England and Wales no. 2065. Authorised by the
Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Autharity and the Prudential Regulation Authority under

Registration Number 119278

£87,510.47
£68,936.63

Balance (£)

87,637.97

87,675.47

87.775.47

87,742.95

87,700.61

87,646.22

87,696.22

87,896.22

88,006.22

88,086.22

88,374.22

87,688.28

87,748.28

87,734.28

87,683.88

85,614.98



01 December 2025

o LLOYDS

BUSINESS ACCOUNT Sort Code 30-94-97
Account Number 49204460

Your Transactions

Date Description Type Money In (£) | Money Out (£) |
05Nov25 Lo O a62530663 71744998  FPO 87.62 "
05Nov25 000000166396 1086 TH13 FPO 456,25+
05Nov25 B 01663051312 3376 FPQ 2,208.00 «~
oshovzs  SISEAIOISSOSTS oo w00
vovzs  SpEDCOIEEE —

05Nov2s  MNTOND DOVEMINTAND FPI 100.00 "

otovzs SLEMOSOSEUMOCE 1o

osvovzs SESADEEGSIER INOCE —

ovorzs  IDOBSONNERNY o w000

08Nov25  Loliioon01660013116 110420 FPI 95.00 =~

06Nov2s Aoy BROTHERSLTD. ALVI FPI 50.00 v~

10Nov2s 0441011 1N 403244 PP 288.00

10Nov2s  DINDERS ENTERTAINM 2117 ppy 625.00

12Nov2s Ao eaoapas7e QL7722 FPO 6.60>"
12Nov25  596000001866462030 1974 FPO 456.00 "
12Nov2s RO 6084770 TOWN FPO 27.95+"
12Nov25  oiGo0001667903263 Sis0235 PO 361440
12Nov25  Aoi0001667003435 LAND FPO 1400
12Novas | HoH 01667003590 GRE 43.50"
12Nov25 SO 1650040756 LAND FPO 14.00 +~
13NoV25 Qoo 019314101 404503 i 28800

14Nov25 B e CRair BGC 493.24

(Continued on next page)

Lioyds Bank plc. Registered Office: 25 Gresham Street, London EC2V 7HN. Registered in England and Wales no. 2065. Autharised by the
Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority under
Registration Number 119278

Page 2 of 4

Balance (£)
85,527.36
85,071.11
82,863.11
82,503.11
82,623.11
82,723.11
84,058.11
84,516.86
84,596.86
84,691.86
84,741.86
85,029.86
85,654.86
85,648.26
85,192.26
85,164.31
81,549.91
81,5635.91
81,492.41
81,478.41
81,766.41

82,259.65



o LLOYDS

BUSINESS ACCOUNT

Your Transactions

Date

14 Nov 25

14 Nov 25

17 Nov 25

17 Nov 25

17 Nov 25

17 Nov 25

17 Nov 25

17 Nov 25

17 Nov 25

18 Nov 25

19 Nov 25

19 Nov 25

19 Nov 25

19 Nov 25

19 Nov 25

20 Nov 25

21 Nov 25

21 Nov 25

21 Nov 25

21 Nov 25

21 Nov 25

21 Nov 25

Description

RALPHIE S NATURAL 2133
38022483495891944 040333

MOBILE CHEQUE 2100

. C SILVESTER MARKET STALL

VONAGE LIMITED VC-73191
756969

CROWN GAS & POWER
1.011463

NC SEAFOODS LTD NEIL
CAVNER 35a7d9ab5e164d0abe

IOANNA ZERVOUDAKI
£N0000001665540926 600441

NICHOLAS KENNEDY
£N0000001665541128

RUTLAND COUNTY COU
400000001670594865 91654781

SERVICE CHARGES REF :
470331405

GOCARDLESS
NCKPAYROLLSO-PTONG

ADAM LOWE
1n00000001657653286 HAND

. JANGRO LTD
! #N0000001666608865 367689

i RUTLAND COUNTY COU

: 2N0000001670209375 9164554

' WESSES BAKERY LTD
- WESSES 2119

P TRESSLER 2086
100000001658279551 110420

TOTALENERGIES G&P 1266943

RUTLAND CIC RUT IST INV
2105 518519626351021101

- ADAM LOWE
: 200000001664039398 REPLACE

DJL UK LTD
4n0000001672875480 1977

RBL POPPY APPEAL
£N0000001668047859 HFAQG

SSE ENERGY SOLUT!O
300000001671424139

(Continued on next page)

Type
FPI

DEP

© 80

DD

DD

' FPI

FPO

FPO

FPO

PAY

DD

FPO

FPO

FPO

FPI

FPI

DD

FPI

FPO

FPO

FPO

FPO

01 December 2025

Sort Code
Account Number

30-94-97
49204460

Money In () | Money Out (£) :
25.00 ¥
150.007"
75007
38.40 v~
109.91 v~
110.00~"
50.00 v~
30.00 "
466.80 v
10.20 v~
4,718.32 ./
102.00 v~
19132 v
100.20+"
100.00 v~
95.00v"
158.72 v~
175.00%"
3.50%"
2,400.00 v
25.00 v
1749.62

Lloyds Bank plc. Registered Office: 25 Gresham Street, London EC2V 7HN. Registered in England and Wales no. 2065. Authorised by the
Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority under
Registration Number 119278.

Page 3 of4

Balance (£)

82,284.65

82,434 .65

82,509.65

82,471.25

82,361.34

82,471.34

82,421.34

82,391.34

81,924.54

81,914.34

77,196.02

77,094.02

76,902.70

76,802.50

76,902.50

76,997.50

76,838.78

77,013.78

77,010.28

74,610.28

74,585.28

72,835.66



01 December 2025 Page 4 of 4

o LLOYDS

BUSINESS ACCOUNT Sort Code 30-94-97
Account Number 49204460

Your Transactions

Date Description Type Money In (£) i Money Out (£) Balance (£)
2aNov2s  SEECELOW SUERECELOW-  pp, 200.00+" 73,035.66
26Nov25 oo 0873604806 19/5022  FPO 4000 72,995.66
26Nov2s Do RN ELEC R sa FPO 267480+~  70,320.86
26Nov2s oo R R 054 FPO 36000~ 69.960.86
26Novas o D o 0 FPO 752527 69,208.34
26Nov25  GMENS 100000001661630408  Fpo 216.00v"  68,992.34
26 Nov25 i O s 2a507 FPO 11394 ¥~ 68878.40
26Nov2s D SOHNSONFUNERAINVS  ppy 195.00 = 69,073.40
27Nov25 ' WATER PLUS 7002501558 DD 6558~ 69.007.82
28Nov25  17016060126/0001 17016060126 BGC 236.81 v 69,244.63
28Nov25  ppeeo e R S N ey ' FPI 100.00~" 69,344.63
28Novas S O 483 FPO 40800~ 6893663

Transaction types

BGC Bank Giro Credit BP  Bill Payments CHG Charge CHQ Cheque

COR Correction CPT Cashpoint DD Direct Debit DEB Debit Card

DEP Deposit FEE Fixed Service FPI Faster Payment In FPO Faster Payment Out
MPI Mobile Payment In MPO Mobile Payment Out PAY Payment SO Standing Order

TFR Transfer

Lloyds Bank plc. Registered Office: 25 Gresham Street, London EC2V 7HN. Registered in England and Wales no. 2065. Authorised by the
Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority under
Registration Number 119278



Date: 01/12/2025 Uppingham Town Council Current Year Page 1

Time: 06:44 User: S.COE
Bank Reconciliation up to 30/11/2025 for Cashbook No 2 - Lloyds Bank Account
Date Cheque/Ref Amnt Paid Amnt Banked Stat Amnt Difference Cleared Payee Name or Description
03/11/2025 DD 54.39 54.39 R Water Plus Payments
03/11/2025 DD 42.34 42.34 R Water Plus Payments
03/11/2025 DD 32.52 32.52 R Water Plus Payments
03/11/2025 2131 110.00 110.00 R [ Receipt(s) Banked
03/11/2025 2101 127.50 127.50 R Receipt(s) Banked
03/11/2025 2111 37.50 37.50 R Receipt(s) Banked
03/11/2025 2120 100.00 100.00 R Receipi(s) Banked
03/11/2025 2124 50.00 50.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
03/11/2025 2127 200.00 200.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
03/11/2025 2122 80.00 80.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
05/11/2025 DD 685.94 685.94 R True Potential (Auto Enrol)
05/11/2025 BACS 50.40 50.40 R AmanetlLtd
05/11/2025 BACS 14.00 14.00 R . Adam Lowe Expense Repaid
05/11/2025 BACS 360.00 360.00 Rl Society Local Council Clerks
05/11/2025 BACS 456.25 456.25 R B Four Seasons Garden Services
05/11/2025  BACS 87.62 87.62 R PHS Group
05/11/2025 BACS 2,208.00 2,208.00 R S4 Facilities Management
05/11/2025 BACS 2,068.90 2,068.90 R - Glendale Countryside LTD
05/11/2025 2129 60.00 60.00 R B Receipt(s) Banked
05/11/2025  Dec-25 288.00 288.00 R . Receipt(s) Banked
07/11/2025 2089 50.00 50.00 R B Receipt(s) Banked
07/11/2025 2123 95.00 95.00 R [l Receipt(s) Banked
07/11/2025 2149 120.00 120.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
07/11/2025 2091 100.00 100.00 R [ Receipt(s) Banked
07/11/2025 2072 1,335.00 1,335.00 R B Receipt(s) Banked
07/11/2025 2104 458.75 458.75 R [l Receipt(s) Banked
07/11/2025  M023 80.00 80.00 R B Receipt(s) Banked
11/11/2025  WINN25 288.00 288.00 R [l Receipt(s) Banked
11/11/2025 2117 625.00 625.00 R Bl Receipt(s) Banked
12/11/2025  BACS 3,614.40 3,614.40 R [l Blachere lliumination Ltd
12/11/2025 BACS 456.00 456.00 Rl DJLUKL
12/11/2025  BACS 43.50 43.50 Rl Adam Lowe exp
12/11/2025  BACS 14.00 14.00 Rl Adam Lowe exp
12/11/2025  BACS 14.00 14.00 Rl Adam lowe exp
12/11/2025 BACS 27.95 27.95 R D Norton & Sons
12/11/2025  BACS 6.60 6.60 R Travis Perkins Trading Co Ltd
14/11/2025  BACS 466.80 466.80 R B Rutland County Council
14/11/2025  NIL 493.24 493.24 R B Receipt(s) Banked
14/11/2025  UPP2025 288.00 288.00 R B Receipt(s) Banked
14/11/2025 2133 25.00 25.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
14/11/2025 2100 150.00 150.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
14/11/2025 418 -50.00 -50.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
17/11/2025 BACS 30.00 30.00 R NKennedy
17/11/2025 SDD 109.91 109.91 R B Crown Gas and Power
17/11/2025 DD 38.40 38.40 R B Vonage Business Ltd
17/11/2025 2125 110.00 110.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
17/11/2025 2130 75.00 75.00 R B Receipt(s) Banked

18/11/2025 BACS 191.32 191.32 R B Jangro (Leicester) Lid



Date: 01/12/2025 Uppingham Town Council Current Year Page 2

Time: 06:44 User: S.COE
Bank Reconciliation up to 30/11/2025 for Cashbook No 2 - Lloyds Bank Account

Date Cheque/Ref Amnt Paid Amnt Banked Stat Amnt Difference Cleared Payee Name or Description
18/11/2025  BACS 100.20 100.20 R Rutland County Council
18/11/2025 BACS 102.00 102.00 R Adam Lowe
18/11/2025 DD 10.20 10.20 R Lloyds Bank plc
18/11/2025 DD 4,718.32 4,718.32 R [ DCK Payroll Solutions Ltd
19/11/2025 2119 100.00 100.00 R . Receipt(s) Banked
21/11/2025 DD 158.72 158.72 R [ Total Energies
21/11/2025  BACS 3.50 3.50 R Adam Lowe
21/11/2025 BACS 2,400.00 2,400.00 R DJLUKLtd
21/11/2025  BACS 40.00 40.00 R LRALCLt
21/11/2025 BACS 1,749.62 1,749.62 R - SSE Energy Solutions
21/11/2025 DD 25.00 25.00 R RBL Poppy Appeal
21/11/2025 2105 175.00 175.00 R . Receipt(s) Banked
21/11/2025 2086 95.00 95.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
25/11/2025  BACS 360.00 360.00 R Bourne Electrical & Plumbing
25/11/2025 BACS 2,674.80 2,674.80 R Bourne Electrical & Plumbing
25/11/2025  BACS 216.00 216.00 Rl Siemens Financial Services
25/11/2025  BACS 113.94 113.94 R Community Heartbeat Trust
25/11/2025 BACS 752.52 752.52 Rl East Midlands Security & Fire
25/11/2025 2033 200.00 200.00 Rl Receipt(s) Banked
26/11/2025 DD 60.96 60.96 [] DCK Payroll Solutions Ltd
26/11/2025  B10M24 195.00 195.00 R B Receipt(s) Banked
27/11/2025 DD 65.58 65.58 R Water Plus Payments
28/11/2025 BACS 408.00 408.00 R . Vulcana Gas Appliances
28/11/2025  Interest 236.81 236.81 R . Receipt(s) Banked
28/11/2025 2062 2095 100.00 100.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
25,032.60 6,397.80

Signatory 1:

Name assamsmssamsmenianiiamsmaasmnOigned scnamesmimsmaitadimisaaasa D8 snamaiiaiaiveass

Signatory 2:

N [T JO——————————————URURNRUONRNY = 1o |1 -Yo SN ———— e A M ol B 1 | | R R s



8a Cashbook Report.

8b Bank Reconciliation Statement.

8c Bank Statement.

8d Bank Reconciliation.

CASHBOOK 5

Lloyds Savings
30 November 2025
Attached. Receipts
Payments
Attached. Balance.
Attached Balance.
Attached. Amount Paid.

Amount banked .

£65.36

£NIL

£106,5674.56

£106,574.56

£NIL

£65.36



Date: 01/12/2025 Uppingham Town Council Current Year Page: 51

Time: 06:19 Cashbook 5 User: S.COE

Lloyds Bank Savings Account For Month No: 8

Receipts for Month 8 Nominal Ledger Analysis

Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ Debtors EVAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detajl
Balance Brought Fwd : 106,509.20 106,509.20
Banked: 11/11/2025 65.36
Lloyds Bank 65.36 1090 110 65.36 Bank Interest
Total Receipts for Month 65.36 0.00 0.00 65.36
Cashbook Totals 106,574.56 0.00 0.00 106,574.56

Continued on Page 52



Date: 01/12/2025 Uppingham Town Council Current Year Page: 52

Time: 06:19 Cashbook 5 User: S.COE
Lloyds Bank Savings Account For Month No: 8
Payments for Month 8 Nominal Ledger Analysis
Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
0.00
Total Payments for Month 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Balance Carried Fwd 106,574.56

Cashbook Totals 106,574.56 0.00 0.00 106,574.56




Date:01/12/2025 Uppingham Town Council Current Year

Page 1
Time: 06:15 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 30/11/2025 User: 8.COE
for Cashbook 5 - Lioyds Bank Savings Account
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
Lloyds Bank Savings Account 30/11/2025 106,574 .56
106,574 56
Unpresented Payments (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
106,574.56
Unpresented Receipts (Plus)
0.00
0.00
106,574.56
Balance per Cash Book is :- 106,574.56
Difference is :- 0.00
Signatory 1:
Name saammraisemimnmmwamsnansamnanSigned saaiisuannnasisimsimsimennemnnase.Dale casmsaanannaas
Signatory 2:

NAME ..ot reeecereeneeeseeeneeraneesnee s s SIINEA  eeiitiiiceirieeireecrerccieeesresnnemsnssreesnnecsnanenes DA orieiiieies e emeeaeeees



LLOYDS BANK ’&'2\‘

Commercial Instant Access Account Statement

Uppingham Town Council

The Town Hall

High Street East
United Kingdom

LE15 9PY

Sort code 30-94-97
BIC: LOYDGB21029

Account number 20468862
IBAN: GB46 LOYD 3094 9720 4688 62

Printed: 01 December 2025

The data shown on your statement was correct at the time of printing. Please remember, this isn't an official bank copy.

Please check your statement. If you think that something looks incorrect, please call us on 0345 072 5555 Monday to Friday 8am to 6pm,
Saturday 9am to 2pm (+44 (0) 1733 347 338, from outside the UK). Or Textphone 0345 601 6909.

Date

10 Nov 25
09 Oct 25
18 Sep 25
17 Sep 25
09 Sep 25
11 Aug 25
09 Jul 25

23 Jun 25

09 Jun 25

69 May 25
09 Apr 2;

04 Apr 25

14 Mar 25
10_Mar 25
17 Fet-J 25
10_Fe_b 25
07 Feb 25
(;3 Feb 25
O-QHJan 25
09 Dec 24
11 Nov 24
05 Nov 24
14 Oct 24

09 Oct 24

Description

Type

INTEREST (GROSS)

INTEREST (GROSS)

UPPINGHAM TOWN COU 309497 49204460 TFR

UPPINGHAM TOWN COU 309497 49204460 TFR

INTEREST (GROSS)
INTEREST (GROSS)

INTEREST (GROSS)

UPPINGHAM TOWN COU 309497 49204460

INTEREST (GROSS)

INTEREST (GROSS)

INTEREST (GROSS)

UPPINGHAM TOWN COU 309497 49204460 TFR

UPPINGHAM TOWN COU 309497 49204460 TFR

INTEREST (GROSS)

UPPINGHAM TOWN COU 309497 49204460

TFR

INTEREST (GROSS)

UPPINGHAM TOWN COU 309497 49204460

TFR

UPPINGHAM TOWN COU 309497 49204460 TFR

INTEREST (GROSS)
INTEREST (GROSS)

INTEREST (GROSS)

UPPINGHAM TOWN COU 309497 49204460

UPPINGHAM TOWN COU 309497 49204460

TFR

INTEREST (GROSS)

TFR

In (£) Out (£) Balance (£)

65.36 - 1-06574.56

69.68 N B _10-6509.20

_ _2(;000_.0—0 162‘)439.52

. a 46000.0_0 126439.52
10527 16643952

_ 12(:22_ - 166334.25
e 16621403
80000.00 _ - 1_66%30_.6_6-3
?g B o 86130.66

. 58.91 _ ;O?’S.SS
_4;.(_)(; 86014.4_5

_ 4(;000.00 _ _ 85968.45
2000000  45968.45

- 4.16._4;3 6596;5
25000.00__ - 65921.9é
e 4092190
1500000 4085822
- .25000.00 B 55858_.22
N 68.62 i 8_0858.;

| -61.-93 - a _8(_)789.60
 e060 8072767
25_000.00 : B 80667.07

| 50000.00 | 5566_7.07

: i - 105667.07



Date: 01/12/2025 Uppingham Town Council Current Year Page 1
Time: 06:15 User: S.COE
Bank Reconciliation up to 30/11/2025 for Cashbook No 5 - Lloyds Bank Savings Account

Date Chegue/Ref Amnt Paid Amnt Banked Stat Amnt Difference Cleared Payee Name or Description

11/11/2025 65.36 65.36 R B Receipi(s) Banked

0.00 65.36

Signatory 1:

NAMe siisismscimisaaninaammnimeare.SIgNed siuseni s innmanmnnmaimssinrasnDaAle  cumamassmaniagsn

Signatory 2:

NAME  crereereeeeeeeeeeseseesseesessssessssesssaensseenser SINEA oevirierereirenireisearsrnsnesesiesmsessessessrssesssress DA timviiieresrscrnecccnes



8a Cashbook Report.

8b Bank Reconciliation Statement.

8c Bank Statement.

8d Bank Reconciliation.

CASHBOOK 8
Nationwide Savings

30 November 2025

Receipts

Payments

Balance.

Balance.

Amount Paid.

Amount banked.

£NIL

£NIL

£85,000.00

£85,000.00

£ NIL

£ NIL



Date:01/12/2025 Uppingham Town Council Current Year

Page 1
Time: 06:13 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 30/11/2025 User: 8.COE
for Cashbook 8 - Nationwide Deposit Account
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
Nationwide deposit account 30/11/2025 85,000.00
85,000.00
Unpresented Payments (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
85,000.00
Unpresented Receipts (Plus)
0.00
0.00
85,000.00
Balance per Cash Book is :- 85,000.00
Difference is :- 0.00
Signatory 1:
Name giamisimvassdendusnsasswansynasigned sammsuiaismisssismmmsimmaiammamDate sswassamnaasass.
Signatory 2:

[NVE=143 LSOO URSRUPURRPPRISPSRTRRNUSRTTOR <1 (¢ o] - o ESUOTOR SRRSO USSR I | -



8a Cashbook Report.

8b Bank Reconciliation Statement.

8c Bank Statement.

8d Bank Reconciliation.

CASHBOOK 9
Cambridge Savings
30 November 2025

Receipts

Payments

Balance.

Balance.

Amount Paid.

Amount banked.

£NIL

£NIL

£83,327.74

£83,327.74

£ NIL

£ NIL



Date:01/12/2025 Uppingham Town Council Current Year

Page 1
Time: 06:07 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 30/11/2025 User: 5.COE
for Cashbook 9 - Cambridge Building Society
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
Cambridge Building Society 30/11/2025 83,327.74
83,327.74
Unpresented Payments (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
83,327.74
Unpresented Receipts (Plus)
0.00
0.00
83,327.74
Balance per Cash Book is :- 83,327.74
Difference is :- 0.00
Signatory 1:
Name wemsssimammaesmmmamsmmmnemssastgNed sscmasmsnsmsmmmmanssmmrnasase DAt mwemmmn s
Signatory 2:

Name saussinanmannssasmsnnsemmnmanigned LarminimmennnamaiannaassmemnsssDale muarsiaasaaimins



